Project
Item #
Quantity
HATCO CORPORATION   l   P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
(800) 558-0607   l   (414) 671-6350   l   www.hatcocorp.com   l   support@hatcocorp.com   l   intlsales@hatcocorp.com
Cold Simulated Stone✖
Shelves Built-In
Models:	CSSB-2418, -3018, -3618, -4818

60 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363230 749 3.3
240 816 3.4
✖Models with simulated stone are Swanstone®
◆All voltages non-CE
  The shaded areas contain electrical
         information for International models
HATCO CORPORATION   l   P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.
(800) 558-0607   l   (414) 671-6350   l   www.hatcocorp.com   l   support@hatcocorp.com   l   intlsales@hatcocorp.com
Cold Simulated Stone✖ Shelves Built-In
Models: �CSSB-2418, -3018, -3618, -4818
              CSSBF-24-F, -24-I, -24-S, -36-F, -36-I, -36-S, -48-F,-48-I, -48-S
SPECIFICATIONS
Cold Simulated Stone✖ Built-In Shelf – Flush Top
Model Dimensions (W x D of cooled surface) Comp. Size (HP) Volts◆ Watts Amps Hz Plug Approx. Ship Weight
CSSBF-24-F 24" x 15.5"
(610 x 394 mm)
1/4 120 804 6.7 60 NEMA 5-15P
114 lb.
(52 kg)1/3
220 616 2.8
50 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS3112230 667 2.9
240 744 3.1
220 686 3.1
60 CEE 7-7 Schuko
BS-1363230 749 3.3
240 816 3.4
CSSBF-24-I 24" x 19.5"
(610 x 495 mm)
1/4 120 804 6.7 60 NEMA 5-15P
124 lb.
(56 kg)1/3
220 616 2.8
50 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS3112230 667 2.9
240 744 3.1
220 686 3.1
60 CEE 7-7 Schuko
BS-1363230 749 3.3
240 816 3.4
CSSBF-24-S 24" x 24"
(610 x 610 mm)
1/4 120 804 6.7 60 NEMA 5-15P
134 lb.
(61 kg)1/3
220 616 2.8
50 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS3112230 667 2.9
240 744 3.1
220 686 3.1
60 CEE 7-7 Schuko
BS-1363230 749 3.3
240 816 3.4
CSSBF-36-F 36" x 15.5"
(914 x 394 mm)
1/4 120 804 6.7 60 NEMA 5-15P
143 lb.
(65 kg)1/3
220 616 2.8
50 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS3112230 667 2.9
240 744 3.1
220 686 3.1
60 CEE 7-7 Schuko
BS-1363230 749 3.3
240 816 3.4
CSSBF-36-I 36" x 19.5"
(914 x 495 mm)
1/3 120 1044 8.7 60 NEMA 5-15P
155 lb.
(70 kg)
3/8
220 807 3.7
50 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS3112230 882 3.8
240 960 4.0
1/3
220 686 3.1
60 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363230 749 3.3
240 816 3.4
CSSBF-36-S 36" x 24"
(914 x 610 mm)
1/3 120 1044 8.7 60 NEMA 5-15P
167 lb.
(78 kg)
3/8
220 807 3.7
50 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS3112230 882 3.8
240 960 4.0
1/3
220 686 3.1
60 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363230 749 3.3
240 816 3.4
CSSBF-48-F 48" x 15.5"
(1219 x 394 mm)
1/3 120 1044 8.7 60 NEMA 5-15P
144 lb.
(65 kg)
3/8
220 807 3.7
50 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS3112230 882 3.8
240 960 4.0
1/3
220 686 3.1
60 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363230 749 3.3
240 816 3.4
CSSBF-48-I 48" x 19.5"
(1219 x 495 mm)
1/3 120 1044 8.7 60 NEMA 5-15P
173 lb.
(78 kg)
3/8
220 807 3.7
50 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363, AS3112230 882 3.8
240 960 4.0
1/3
220 686 3.1
60 CEE 7-7 Schuko,
BS-1363230 749 3.3
240 816 3.4
CSSBF-48-S 48" x 24"
(1219 x 610 mm)
1/2 120 1380 11.5 60 NEMA 5-15P
195 lb.
(89 kg)